

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-6/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 571-572 OF 2003

KARIGOWDA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anita Kalkal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikrand Yadav, Ad.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master