

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 571-572 OF 2003

KARIGOWDA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Amrita Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Adv.
for Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh S. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters are adjourned for a day.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master